
Time Event Event Type

Wed 20-Sep 7:30 EDC Board - 10 minutes Presentation

Wed 27-Sep 8:00am-1:00 pm End of Summer Carnival Flyers

Sun 1-Oct 11:00-3:00pm CenCalVia Flyers
Mon 2-Oct
Tue 3-Oct
Wed 4-Oct 8:30 AM BIA Board Meeting - 15 min Presentation
Wed 4-Oct EJGallo Employee Fair Flyers
Wed 4-Oct

Thu 5-Oct 7 am -1pm Air District Employer Resource Fair Booth
Fri 6-Oct
Sat 7-Oct 12 pm - 9 pm October Fest - Coalinga Booth

Sat 7-Oct 10 am - 4 pm Feria de Educacion Booth
Mon 9-Oct
Tue 10-Oct
Tue 10-Oct 10:00a - 1:00p Clovis Community College Rocktoberfest Booth
Wed 11-Oct
Scenario Data Released:

Thu 12-Oct 12:00- 1:00pm

Fresno State Sustainability Club - The Fresno State Sustainability club is a 
student organization that seeks to raise awareness to issues in 
sustainability as well as promote change on campus.  For example, the 
dining hall on campus is getting a composter this year, and the 
sustainability club is working with them to educate the general public 
about what that means for our campus. Presentation

Fri 13-Oct Fresno Housing Authority Booth Flyers

Fri 13-Oct 5:30-7:30 pm

Fresno BHC University - A cohort of residents going through a 6-month  
leadership development program to develop their skills as resident 
leaders and advocates. Presentation

Fri 13-Oct 7:00pm Parent Voices Fresno Chapter Monthly Mtg Presentation
Sat 14-Oct 11:00-7:00pm Fresno Fair FCTA Booth Booth
Sat 14-Oct 10:00a-10p Reedley Fiesta Booth
Sun 15-Oct 11:00-7:00pm Fresno Fair FCTA Booth Booth

Sun 15-Oct 8:00-4:00pm Glorious Junk Days Booth
Mon 16-Oct

Tues 17-Oct 11-12 pm
ITE Student Chapter Fresno State - jalejandre@mail.fresnostate.edu, 
President, Institute of Transportation Engineers, I have reserved Room Presentation

Tue 17-Oct 1:30pm SSTAC Meeting - Social Service Transportation Advisory Committee Presentation

Date   Handing out flyers
  Presentation
  Booth at event
  Completed

Red = Committee meetings
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Tue 17-Oct 5:00pm

Catholic Church Parents Group - Location: 12535 G St. Biola CA 93306
Time: 5:30 pm (set-up at 5 pm)
Type of event: Presentation Presentation

Wed 18-Oct 5:00-8:00pm
Mendota Farmers Market
Location: Rojas Pierce Park (297 San Pedro St. Mendota CA) Booth

Thu 19-Oct 1:00-5:00 pm
Parlier Community Resource Fair, 1100 E. Parlier Ave. Parlier, CA 93648,
Set up at noon, This is an indoor event. They will provide some chairs Booth

Thu 19-Oct 4:30-8:00pm
Firebaugh Farmers Market
Location: Maldonado Park (1920 Clyde Fannon Rd. Firebaugh CA) Booth

Sat 21-Oct 10:00a-2:00 pm
Del Rey Community Celebration, Del Rey Park at Carmel and Redondo.
Just show up and set up. Will need all set up, chairs, pop up. No Booth

Sat 21-Oct 6-9 pm
Riverdale Swap Meet (every Sat) - no reservation, just show up.
https://www.facebook.com/pages/Riverdale- Booth

Sun 22-Oct
Mon 23-Oct Westpark Community - Westpark Elementary Presentation
Wed 25-Oct Fresno County Health Fest Flyers
Wed 25-Oct 2:00 PM RTP Roundtable Committee Meeting Presentation
Thu 26-Oct
Fri 27-Oct 12-1:30 Sanger Rotary Presentation
Sat 28-Oct 9 am - 1 pm Kingsburg Farmers Market Booth
Sat 28-Oct 3-6:00 pm Healthy Halloween - Unity Estates, 1410 J Street, Sanger, CA 93657 Booth

Sat 28-Oct 9:00-2:00pm

Consulado Sabatino (Oct 27 too) - During the Consulado Sabatino, 
several organizations have a booth inside their lobby. They let people in 
groups of 30-40 come in and while they are waiting for their 
appointment they are encouraged to visit the booths. At the top of the 
hour the coordinator invites a representative of each organization to 
explain briefly about their program/event/activity and encourage people 
to go around the booths. Since they also have raffle at the top of the 
hour and people get tickets for going to the booths, in my experience 
most if not all people visit the booths. You can talk to about 80-120 
people in a Saturday depending on how many appointments they have 
that day. Booth

Sat
Sun
Mon 30-Oct
Tue 31-Oct

Wed 1-Nov 8:30 - 10:00 am

Fresno BHC Hub Collaborative - The hub collaborative meeting is a 
regular monthly meeting with our organizers and organizational 
partners. These leaders have direct contact with residents weekly and 
are our direct contact to our residents. Presentation

Thurs 2-Nov
Fri 3-Nov 8:30 & 10:00 am Fresno COG TTC & PAC Meetings Presentation
Sat 4-Nov
Sun 5-Nov
Mon 6-Nov
Tues 7-Nov
Wed 8-Nov 12-1:00 pm Chamber Government Affairs Committee Presentation
Thurs 9-Nov All day Fresno COG Policy Board goes out with final Fall outreach report
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